
Orange Coast Musical Arts Calendar — 2024-25

Fri, Sept 6 First day of Baldwin Park Fall classes Mon, Jan 6 First day of Covina Spring classes

Mon, Sept 9 First day of Covina Fall classes Fri, Jan 17 First day of Baldwin Park Spring classes

Mon, Nov 11 Veteran's Day - No Classes Covina Site Mon, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Jr Day - No Classes Covina Site

Fri, Nov 29 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes Baldwin Park Site Mon, Feb 17 President's Day - No Classes Covina Site

Mon, Dec 2 Last day of Covina Fall classes April 14 - Apr 18 Spring Break - No Classes (TBD)

Fri, Dec 6 Last day of Baldwin Park Fall classes Mon, April 28 FHMA Covina Open House

Mon, Dec 9 - Concert Dress Rehearsal (Covina) - 10:00-2:00pm Fri, May 2 FHMA Baldwin Park Open House
- Christmas Recital - 6:30pm

Mon, May 5 Last day of Covina Spring classes
Mon, Dec 16 Christmas Concert - 7:00pm (Call Time: 5:00pm)

Fri, May 9 Last day of Baldwin Park Spring classes
Dec 17- Jan 5 Christmas Break - No Classes

Mon, May 12 - Concert Dress Rehearsal (Covina) - 10:00-2:00pm
- Spring Recital - 6:30pm

Mon, May 19 Spring Concert - 7:00pm (Call Time: 5:00pm)

www.orangecoastmusicalarts.org ~ foothillmusicalarts@gmail.com


